

Date: 07 March, 2023

To, The Manager Department of Corporate Services BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai-400 001

The Secretary The Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd. 7, Lyons Range Kolkata- 700 001

Sub.: Intimation for loss of share certificate under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (SEBI Listing Regulations, 2015)

Dear Sir /Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI Listing Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that the Company has received intimation on March 07, 2023, from our Registrar and Share Transfer Agent viz., Skyline Financial services Private Limited for loss of shares/issue of duplicate shares from shareholder as per details given below:

Sr.	Name of the Shareholder(s) Pradeep Kumar	No. of Shares 390	Folio No. P0376	Share Certificate No.		Distinctive No.	
No.						From	То
1				4564	4565	436001	436100
				68691	68691	3949316	3949345
				194144	194149	11103801	11104060

The Company will issue the letter of confirmation in lieu of original share certificate as required by SEBI vide its circular dated 25 January 2022.

Thanking you,

For Aravali Securities & Finance Limited

Ruchi Shrivastava Company Secretary

ARAVALI SECURITIES AND FINANCE LIMITED Registered Office: Rider House, 4th Floor, Plot no. 136, Sector- 44, Gurgaon-122003 Phone no.:+91-124-4556677 CIN:L67120HR1980PLC039125 Website: <u>www.aravalisecurities.com</u> Email: info@aravalisecurities.com

111866

02/02/2023

Aravali Securities & Finance Limited, Rider House, 4th Floor, Plot No.136, Sector-44, Gurgaon- 122003

Folio No. P0376

Subject : Request for issue of duplicate shares certificate.

Dear Sir/ Ma'am, Please find enclosed Documents: Form ISR-1, ISR-4, ISR-2 and SH-13, Indemnity and Affidavit, PAN card Xerox CML

Please issue me the duplicate shares certificate.

Regards

Prodeep.

Pradeep Kumar Anant Metals Pvt Ltd, North Market Road, Upper Bazar, Ranchi-834001, Jharkhand 9934109339 amit_k3g@yahoo.co.in





CHOICE EQUITY BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED DP Of Central Depository Services (I) Ltd. CHAKARAWARTI ASHOK CO OPHSG,CTS NO156,157,158, J.B.NAGAR, OFF SAHAR ROAD, ANDHERI (E), MUMBAI,MAHARASHTRA-400099 Phone -022-67079999, Fax -022-67079959,

Email -dp@choiceindia.com,compliance@choiceindia.com,

DP Id	12066900	Client 00195362 Sex M		A/c Status Active	A/c Opening 26-AUG-2017 Dt	Purchase Y Waiver
BO Status	Individual	BO Sub Status	Individual-Resident	A/c Category Regular BO	Freeze Status Not Frozen	Registered For Easi N
Nationality	INDIA	Stmt Cycle End of Month	Occupation PRIVATE SECTOR	Closure Init By	Account Closure Dt	Registered For Easiest
SMS Registered	YES	SMS Mobile ######9339 No		RBI Ref No	RBI Approval Dt	Mode Of Operation
BSDA Flag	OptedOut	RGESS Flag No	Pledge SI Flag No	Email D/L Flag No	Annual Report Flag	Physical
First Holder I	Name	MR. PRADEEP KUMAR		First Holder PAN	AMNPK5473E	Date of Birth 20-JAN-1956
Second Holder Name		No. of Concession, Name		Second Holder PAN		
Third Holder Name				Third Holder PAN		
Correspondence Address		RATU ROAD NEAR ANANT METAL RANCHI		Permanent Address	RATU ROAD NEAR ANANT	
					METAL RANCHI	
		RANCHI, 834001, JHARKHANE), INDIA	a la serie da come da	RANCHI, 834001, JHARKHAND, INDIA	
Phone/Fax		9934109339 / /				
Email	Carles a	amit_k3g@yahoo.co.in		is and is		and the set of the
Bank Details		HDFC BANK LTD		Bank A/c Type	Savings Bank Account	B - 1
		RANCHI, 834001, JHARKHANE	, INDIA	Bank A/c No 14701000001482		1 - Star Strates
				MICR Code	834240004	r in a final state
				IFSC Code HDFC0001470		
Nominee Name		¥~		Residual Sec Flag	Nominee's Guardian Details	
1.MRS KAMLA DEVI			100	Yes		
				-	12	
POA Details						and an and a start of the start
POA Details POA Master II	D	POA Name			POA Reference	Holder(1st-2nd-3rd)



27-Aug-2021/CDS

×.

Form –A (Affidavit for issuance of Duplicate Share Certi:

To be executed in non-judicial stamp paper of appropriate value and in the presence of NOTORY PUBLIC

I,<u>Mr. PRADEEP KUMAR</u> Son of <u>Mr. Baijnath Prasad Sahu</u> residing at <u>Anant Metals</u>, <u>North Market</u> <u>Road</u>, <u>Upper Bazar</u>, <u>Ranchi-834001</u> <u>Jharkhand</u> having Permanent Account Number <u>AMNPK6473E</u> do hereby solemnly affirm and state on oath as follows:

1) That I, <u>Pradeep Pumar</u> hold the following <u>390 Equity Shares</u> number of securities under Folio No. <u>P0376</u> in <u>Aravali Securities & Finance limited</u> in my name as single holder.

Company	Folio No**	[•] No of Shares	Share	Distinctive No(s)**	
			Certificate Number**	From	То
Aravali	P0376	50	4564	436001	436050
Securities & Finance		50	4565	436051	436100
limited		30-	68691	3949316	3949345
		50	194144	11103801	11103850
		50	. 194145	11103851	11103900
		50	194146	11103901	11103950
		50	194147	11103951	11104000
		50	194148	11104001	11104050
		10	194149	11104051	11104060

2)

PUBLIC

Reg. No. - 1181/20

Uharkhand

2) I, <u>PRADEEP KUMAR</u> further solemnly declare that I am applying for issue of duplicate certificate(s) to me on the ground that the original security(ties) certificate(s) have been misplaced & not found by me, despite a diligent search made by me / us in that behalf.

